
 
 

PRODUCT SPECS 

• NSF Certified 
• Locks in Freshness when used for storage 
• Re-usable 100’s of times 
• Can be frozen to -40°C (-40°F) & cooked with 
to 220°C (428°F) 
• Fits most brands of Steam Pans 
• Spill Proof, great for transporting food 
• Stackable 
• Dishwasher safe 
• Environmentally Friendly 
• Saves you money 

MODEL NO: FL-CE02 
DESCRIPTION: 1/2 Size Silicon Lid 

Specifications (H x W x L) 
 
Carton (Inner) Quantity: 
Carton (Outer) Quantity: 

 
 
20 Units 
100 Units  

Carton (Outer) Dimensions: 
Carton (Outer) Weight: 
 
Product Dimensions: 
Product Weight: 

500(H) x 350(W) x 550(L) mm 
26.0kg 
 
259(W) x 318(L)mm 
0.220g 

Barcodes (EAN): 

FL-CE02 (Plain) 
FL-CE02-BR (Brown) 
FL-CE02-BL (Blue) 
FL-CE02-YE (Yellow) 
FL-CE02-GN (Green) 
FL-CE02-RE (Red) 

9357328892 
8056921415 
8056921416 
8056921417 
8056921418 
8056921419 

Food Grade Silicon Lid used on 
Gastronorms & Steam Pans of 
same size to lock in freshness 

www.flexsil-lid.com 
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Scan QR for 
Demo Video 


